No Corres. Li

sted as Clvi(—;w / : . ‘g“f.
C‘.R,S. Form i’.’l 4.B | ) 7 |
/ x / o ;ﬁm“ ' ‘ 1424 E
- ! i e%ﬁwgézaQVZéb //éj‘x’ ~ G Hartl \\j?
EULLNA"LE L I I I I R S T S I S S S oc/’.cu-o-a-o.-..-'-. ......... SRR,

R’ll'\d\n{.-...-riv:t....‘.'.A.."..."‘-‘..-..'-..'@RI%.'...%%Q%QIO ‘t ------ prieiivie e e ol BES

J
V 4

" DIVISION & ORGANIZATION ,,..0%leq140th Rt 25tk ‘Do

L I R I I P N R TR T S ST R SO A R B a4+ ¢4 =g

DATE OF DEATH ‘/ . A ATl

LR RN SN I ] v e s t ot v ek b e e eteinn et ad e s et s rw sty *

STATE FROM WHICH HE CAME LI UAL

MECALS OR CELCR : t WARDED. W ’

FINAL GRAVE LOCATION,,, . i7l-192 — 24 pe .

Date Grave Row Block

L I T R T TR S T T I S A R T T S ST T S TR U | e

Cnmetery

23/306 /ARK

Ww{,@d ?/’?/&5‘, ?g




\wf
GRAVE LOCA‘TION BLANl&

LOCATION OF THE GR \\'i~ Olﬂﬁﬂ‘*

: ( s
o R 14616310Q... .. (05 e o S0 Ctmimlar b e
(Surname.) (Number.) (irst Name and Initials.)

NS Ranie) L e R g (Organization.)
2 - O .

DATE OF BURIAL. .0 MO/ AL /L8 | o ol s il

PLACE OF BURIAL..Chaudrons Farm. . . ... ...

(Give Cemetery, Town and Department.) Map referencc
must specify clearly what map is used.

coordinates 79.%bh: = 02.25

thandreon . Ferne,.  Exermont. Road. ... ..
_GRAVE, NUMBER. .. ... Belins B nndiiy B T P e
HOW MARKED: NamePeg?............ Grosal ] ok e A
Headboard® ........... BOEHl e REr AN e i

IDENTIFICATION TAGS: .
Was one buried with hody®. .. o288 . ... .. e Ty Sasey
3 \
Was one fastened to name peg or 50 8

stakerused as 'a’grave, marker?. .. RS . saen oL ot

I name unknown and tags missing, deseription and mark:
should be given here:

:

!

i

REPORTED BY: ‘
)y L} r . .1 o 15 ~

...Chaplain King, 18th "nf,. . .. - |

] (Signature and Rank of Reporting Oflicer.) T

This portion tfo be sent to Chief of Graves Registration Servicd



CODE SLIP

i i S U B- NO. OF
BB 4D ING HEADING G008 CODRE
o o : {:‘) =
P /) d / /=
NANE C{ A /)QVT/"/ - { _/ T s ) / ./ ﬂp
J e I
OIMETMRY /o3 <] 1 L
- 5
BURIED GRAVE: e ) =<l S
ROW 2 2 Sl
BLOCK D 1 /
w’f i )_ 2
STATE ;S o o
o) s
__._BANK /.//" ;, 1 14 =
— C*—'—'
DIVISION I 2 S5
“ “ o
ORCANIZATION RN, 3 / ‘_
0 4
_A3M a i) A AR 1 -4
/-;!/]L ¥ ey
MARTIAL 1 -
Yos /Y0 R .
N:’JIJE L//./wo—t’ =7 /Mf,/,j b
: P 4 ;'_‘f.’ ;
(£G4, - %:11) STATE 2
RESIDENCE | COUNTY 2
AW gL A 3
.J'I . j
RELATION Tlﬁ w o0 N Tho N 1 /
7
LOTRRE SSRGS /}AVA { : : 1
ELIGIBILITY /3 ST 1 é
NATIVITY 1 s
RACE 1l
ENGLISH 1
ATTENDANT 5 =S
- 19
,HEAL'I!H —i ':- ':»@
NO. OF SQNS L#\d ; a9
WAR 854
DATE OF MO, ik "o
TRIP YR. 7
ACCEPTANCE il

29/514/PT




. ¥

WAR DEPARTMENT A

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER To QM 293 A-C
Arr, Dlive - 1232 SP

Mr¢ Charles F. Byrd
Glennonville, Mo.

Dear Sir:

July 3, 1920

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the cemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage.

N

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?
If so, give her name and address: zé<ﬁ7(
2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? ;*l\574‘
; i_ﬁ-~q?m\ v .
o - L F
If so, give h,e,-r*"kn/&m i¢gddress { fi
3. Is the decehddd Sugyived b By woman )ﬂ L
who stood him ac- P
cording to on 4 (a)
of the enc¥Q s ap@nded?
If so, give her~ i) address:
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yoursﬁ o //ﬂ
Enclosures: & YA
Envelope \'L”KJ/‘*ﬁﬂf / 4}
Act A./D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q//M. Corps,

Assistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A“c

Arr, Olive
1232

September 10, 1928,

lre Charles F. Byrd,
Glennonville, Mo.

Desr Sir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Aug. 20, 1929 ,making inguiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
agcertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons
and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on this letter, and return the letter to this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write anewers in space below

1. 1Is the deceased survived by & widow who ,/{gth 14T1L/D .)44T%t:\
has not since remarried? If so, give her &?114L4/Q,5145‘ \
complete address: £ _“_{ii/b7§?£ZLa

5. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother, ()%O,Zé},u MMMIG{Q
=7 !

mother thru adoption, or any man i

who stood in loco parenti%{t’p ¥m, Qdé:a{o'frd_- /Qw_zwo—\a,a& /W/gyw
ing to the terms of Section 4 ofpthe cen-~

W) : )
closed Act, give her nape, sadreselrand % /0 4o {aﬂ 64 € andlp

WL

. Wi / L y 7 (V)
relationship in the spagce opposlite. ng - <
e e e —/Ze. T BPPRWN 5 1
s w & R AV L v v ol
3. If survived by a widow dr\@pthewvdéeé'sagxy
desire to make the pilgrimagp? _4(';} o 24< P 1B
"’;’It!‘:\/" ‘
For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours, " 0
2 Incls. | " JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress ' Major, Q. M. Corps,

Envelope _ Agsgisgtant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY rerer To QM 293 A-C

Nr, Charles P, Bynd,
Glemnonville, Meo.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries".

The records of this office show that you are
A the  step-father of the

1ate Prt. Olive Awp, Cos I. 149th Inf., whose remeing are now interred in
the Meuse Argonne dmers Otye Romagne-sous-iontfancon, Heuse, ¥Frence,

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return to this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

firite answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours,
2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,

Act of Congress Major, Q. M. Corps,"
Envelope Assistant.



. WAR DEPARTMENT . : : VL
C:Ii’] D /J 5

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL B f v
WASHINGTORM

IN rRErLy rerer To QM 293 A-C e
rr, Olive /4 June 27, 1929.

P ¥
(LTS 7 ) 7 }fffi .
/d ) (,‘;/ '@‘ C"gv"A,;'

vl DY RN
iy Ol

/M

upi » :{./: / /i :
B Ippumsntlle,

Mr. Charles Byrd, 3

Campbeitydo., ;2%542;

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widows of the deceased soldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to

these cemeteries”.

The records of this office show that you are the father of the
late Private Olive Arr, Co. I, 149th Inf., whose remains are now interred

in the Meuse—~Argonne American Cemetery, Romagne-sous-Montfencon, lieuse,
Francee

Will you please advise this office whether or not he is survived
by a mother or widow who ig entitled under the provisions of the above quot-
ed Act, to make ths pilgrimage, and if so, will you pleage furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimage.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms vmother” and "widow". If the relative
is a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the decedsnt, a statement as 10 her relationship is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who hes since remarried it is also requested

that a statement to that effect be made .

For your reply, you may Uuee the enclocsed envelope which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

N ) ~—, B

by Thaonn A

2 incls. N
Act of Congress. )
Envelope. \/ JOHN T. HARRIS,

Major, Q. M. Corps,
Asgistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON. D. C,

OFFICIAL BUSINESS

o =+ “~PENALTYFORPRIVATE'USE TO

AVOID PAYMENT OF POSTAGE. $300



CORREd'lhAME;

ARR, Olive :
Pvt., Co. I, 140th Inf., 35th Div.

Chenge to

ARR, Olvie




WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTON

IN REPLY rerer To QM 293 A-C
Arr, Dlive - 1232 5y

July 8, 1930

Mrd Charles ¥, Byrd
Fleénnonville, Mo,

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Aet of
Congress of March 2, 1929, together with an amendment thereto, approved

May 15, 1930.

This office has no record of any person entitled under the Act
mentioned to make a pilgrimage to the Gemeteries in Europe as the mother
or widow of the above named deceased service man. To complete the list
of eligibles and to assure that, if the above named man is survived by a
mother or widow entitled to make a pilgrimage she receive an invitation
to do so, it is requested you answer the following questions in the
space provided on this letter and return to this office in the encloeed
envelope which requires nc poetage.

1. Is the deceased survived by a mother?

If so, give her name and address:

2. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not remarried? T L e

If so, give her name and address: P A

3. Is the deceased survived by any woman
who stood in loco parentis to him ac-

cording to the terms of Section 4 (aj
of the enclosed Act as amended? e

If s0; give her name and address:

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

Enclosures:
Envelope
Aci A. D. HUGHES,
Amendment Captain, Q. M. -Corps,

Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT )

OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTCON

IN REPLY rREFEr To QM 293 A-C

Ary, Qlive
1282 September 10, 1929+

Mre Charles Fe Byrd,
Glennonville, Moe

Dear 8ir:

The records of this office do not indicate that a reply has been
received to our communication dated Auge 20, 1989 paking inguiry
concerning the name and address of the mother and widow of the deceased
service man above named. These addresses are desired with a view to
ascertaining the number of mothers and widows who desire to make a pil-
grimage to the cemeteries of Europe in which the remains of their sons

and husbands are interred.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions
in the space provided on thise letter, and return the letter teo this office
in the enclosed envelope which requires no postage?

Write answerse in space below

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow who oo B
' has not since remarried? If so, give her
compleie address:

e s ——

2. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman | A
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and R
relationship in the space opposite.

3. 1If survived by a widow or mother does she
desire to make the pilgrimage?

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 Incls. W3 JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress o Major, Q. ¥. Corps,
Envelope Agsistant.



WAR DEPARTMENT
OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTORN

IN REPLY REFER TO QM 293 A-C

Ayp, Olive August 20, 1929

My, Charles P, Byrd,
Glemmonville, MNo.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of Congress
approved March 2, 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers and widows of
the deceased soldiers, sailore and marines of the American forces now interred
in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage to these cemeteries”.

The records of thie office show that you are the
% 3 £ v step-father of the

late Prt. Olive Arr, Cos Is 149th Inf., whose remains are now interred in
the Meuse Argomne amer. Otye Romegne-sous-iontfanoon, Meuse, France.

Will you please fill in the answers to the following questions in
the space provided on this letter, and return tc this office in the enclosed
envelope which requires no postage?

Write answers in space below:

1. Is the deceased survived by a widow
who has not since remarried?

2. If so, give her complete address.

3. If he is survived by a mother, stepmother,
mother thru adoption, or any other woman
who stood in loco parentis to him, accord-
ing to the terms of Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, give her name, address, and
relationship in the space opposite.

For The Quartermaster General,
Very truly yours, I

2 Incls. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Act of Congress Ty Major, Q. M. Corps,
Envelope ATt vl Agsistant.

4

w:'l

3

\,



WAR DEPARTMENT
GFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL
WASHINGTCN

IN REPLY REFER TO Q“ 293 A-C
Ary, Olive June &%, 1929.

Mr. Charles Byrd,
Canpbell, Mo.

Dear Sir:

Your attention is invited to the enclosed copy of an Act of
Congress approved March 2. 1929, entitled an Act "To enable the mothers
and widowe of the decensed scldiers, sailors and marines of the American
forces now interred in the cemeteries of Europe to make a pilgrimage tO
these cemeteries®. (

The records of this office show that you are the father of the

late pyivate Olive Awr, Co. I, 349th Inf., whose remsins are now interred
hmmmomlmmw. Romagne~sous-Hontfancon, lease,

Will you please advise this office whether or not he 1s survived
by a mother OF widow whe is sntitled under the provisions of ths above quot-
ed Act, to make the pilgrimage, and {f go, will you please furnish the full
names and addresses of the mother and widow in order that action may be tak-
en to extend invitations to them to make the pilgrimage. Both mothers and
widows are entitled to make the pilgrimagse.

Your attention is particularly invited to Section 4 of the en-
closed Act, which defines the terms "mother® and "widow". If the relative
ig a stepmother, mother through adoption, or any woman who stood in loco
parentis to the dacedent, a statement as to her relationghip is requested.
If he was survived by a widow who has gince remarried it is also requested
that a statement to that effect be made.

For vour reply, you may useé the enclosed envelcpe which requires
no postage.

For The Quartermaster General,

Very truly yours,

2 incls.
Act of Congress.
Bnvelope. JOHN T. HARRIS,
Major, Q. M. Corps,
Assistant.
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WAR DEPARTMENT

in reply refer to: OFFICE OF THE QUARTERMASTER GENERAL

QM - 293 C=R. WASHINGTON

Aungust 7, 1923,

Mr. Charles Byrd,

Campbell,
Moe

Dear Sirs

The Quartermaster General desires that you be informed that
the permanent grave of Pprivate Olive Arr, Company I, 140th Infantry,
is Grave 24, Row 36, Block A, Meuse=Argomne American Cemstery, Romsgne=
sous=lon tea ucon (Meuse ), Francee

This is one of the permanent American military cemeteries
to be maintained by this Government in Europe. ZEach grave will be
marked by headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with
name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death and State
from which he came, The headstons will be plaged at 2ll graves in
connection with the improvement work now lh progress, as seon as
rossible and without waiting for special action or request' on the
part of relatives,

In effecting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
sacred duty. The grave of the deceased will be perpetually main-
tained by this Government in a manner bef:,tting the last resting
place of our heroess

Very truly yours,

.\

'ﬂ"ﬂ;—l—% c nél(p,“"”"'\—"’\_\:. ‘H-._,,\Vf? \)

Assistant. Wb
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in reply refer to:
QM - 293 C=R

Auguat 7, 1928,

 Mre Charles Byrd,
Campbell,
Moe

Dear Birs
'.th‘anrtermaster Genoral desires that you be informed that

the permanent grave of Private Olive Avr, Oompeny I, 140th Infantry,

is Grave 24, Row 36, Blook A, Mewewirgome Americen Osmetoiy, Remsgno«
sous-Montfawon (Meuse ), Pranses

This 15 one of the permanent Ameriean military cemeteries
to be maintained By this Government in Europe. Zach grave will be
‘marked By headstone of white marble, of suitable design, with
. _name, rank, division, organization, date of soldier's death ard State
" from which he came, The headstons vill be plaged at all graves in
 connection with the improvement work now in progress, as soon 2s
rossible and without waiting for. spscial action or request on the
. part of relatives,

In effécting removal, the utmost care and reverence were
. exacted and more than willingly accorded by those performing this
" sacred duty. Dhe grave of the decessed will be perpetually mains-
tained by this Government in a manner befitting the last resting
place of que heroes.

¢ Very truly;yqurs,

~H. J..Conner,
<. Assistant .

23/494 /v
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I. Locatiox Inpex Carp: Pile # 94879 g E \?
(@) Name __ABR__, Olive Ser. No. 1461610 s
TYP. . hmp.s 3 X
@) Romls ... Bt . Lo Organization ___(0s_ T 140th Tafa . -

(¢) Date of death 9=29=18 (d) Cause of death K._/A ----------

IT. RuceistraTION CaRD.—(Check Reg., Card Inf. against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(@) Grave No.___138 ___ Row . m===_____ Blopi B == TR ot [ YR, “hmpie.

II1. Files of soldiers fivifig froph obnihgipus/digeages [/ /. . S PSR

Date of Teceipt

le n

IV. A. G. O. Disrostition CArD: 3

(¢) Name _____ it e o (b) Relationship
(¢) Address

(d) Remains to be brought to U. S.? .

(e) To be interred in National Cemetery in U. S. at

(fy Shipping instructions upon arrival of body in U, 8. e oo

{ f e
} )
. \"—\_ f 4 a
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COMPILATION OF DISPOSITION OF REMAINS DATA W

Fille ¢ 94879

I. Locarion InpeEx Carp:

(@) Name __7 el Bl o e v Sl ¥ Ser. No. 13616}0 ____________ :
‘ TYPR
GRank BVeS . Organization 00+ Lo 140tk Inf, /
(@ Dato of deat9=29-18 (@) daiseof death o e S~ CO NG s
. II. ReeisrraTioN Carp.—(Check Reg., Card Inf, against Loc., Ind., Inf.):

(a) Grave No. _1_‘?'2 _______ Row:- e . X Ploth. - Sec, . B& ' myp, bEp I

(b)) Emerg. Address C_!]Hrqu _B f!‘d_( Fathor) O m_mell,“"_c». _____________________________________
ITI. Files of soldler{ dfind tbm/eofvadions disshsed L /oo CRR. i
IV. Information on which advice to Europe in letter of transmittal was based:

cable on (s ELBCER S0 38T E LSRN A NINE N AR
FQQOWin,v advice forwarded to qurope by { o
letter of transmittal on a8 L
./L/,/ /77 ) / 7 7
ﬂ 27, Jf?: J b7 7L4 o 5.7 '/5 77
..... AL I Ao A A e ) T ) A G
VI iHozm¥iil b forwarded iolGiR S Wi oboker BNt Soaitur st = fe ol Sl 0 0 R , 192
VII. SUPPLEMENTARY REQUESTS.
ba.te of and source. Relationship and name. Desires. Action taken.
VIII. Form 115 received from G. R. 8., Hoboken, N. J. . ..o , 192
P!
COUNTRY CEMETRRY Noiftis Sl S i SHEET NOSZ sllfa e x 2 ol Wiie ;
et \ _—

PRANCE 1232 Sec. bl 5



 Place Romagne -0 s liontfaucom
G. R. S. Form. No.16-A 5 S

REPORT OF DSINTERMENT AND REBURIAL  pate. Mows 1, 1922,

1. R]_{_\] AINS OF. ART ........ 0 LIVE . SERIAL NUMBER ... 1461610 .............................. 2

RANK . ...BVSe _ _ ORGANIZATION -.80ss Ts 140th Inf,

—— WS :
2. Disinterreq.date) : Kov, 1, 1921, From (give complete location) :

R 4L SR 132 -866-H1 Pf,ﬁ(}am.,#l}dﬁz. R e e e et e

Ly : Group . > [ ] 0V - Y. T §

—

3. Reburied (date): In (give complete location) :

~-Nov,1,1921, . Meuse.Argonne Cem,#1232. Gr.24, Bl,A. Row 36.
: Unlined
By : Group........ Bebturdal 8. r o Uit s — . Nature of reburial cas;tg%;..

4. Report as to nature of original burial and condition of bhody upon disinterment :

5. (a)Idéntification tags: Buried with body?. Yos .. .. On grave marker? N

body tag reads:" @Xkx Olvie Arr pvt. 1461610, ,
(&) Other meansof identification found upon disinterment, and general remarks :

£ T LT e P 5 e

6. What does examination of hody show as regards the following identifying items ?
(@) Height (actual measuremen1;)7_.._.........J,mp....to____,':,_‘6,_“,;.1:.i ......................... X

(&) Weigh, (estimated) ... . ,,,,,, Imp to,..,d:é..t,. .....................

(C" l'ri’lil‘_COIOP .............. S e R NUHB' visiblg

Quantity ... o

Characteristics . Nome =

(d) Hair on face—Color

Eocament=hrs - = 0

Guantityeretmcas o h T S None T = et -

OLMIBSING "paels. . sae et Nng. vigible. .o

(/) Wounds or missing parts (received at time of casualty)...... 1. sl
None visible :

7. Disinterment ek e — J)
supervised by..... (/. o - re ~Approved ;.. r“( e 4?/// LA —

: : 4o Co Dawe 8B, H. S, Harpole 1st./Lt. QuC

: CIfle) Zmms . o e e e

ounger, | 7

8. Reburial ALY o A5

Supervised by St T e e e e h JApp
B R OOY e U DUF R e AP
concentration

James W,
(firle) ...Captain,.




G.R.

S. FORM #114-A. STATION ngmugne 12 8B

e e e e R i e e e e e

To be prepared in triplicate. DATE_ &k Nov 1 1921

REPORT OF DISINTERMENT, PREPARATION, SHIPMENT AND REBURIAL OF BODY

 DISINTERMENT COMPARATIVE REPORT o
Records of G.R.S. Headquarters., Discrepancy found upon exhumation of body
1. Name  _ARR,-QLYNB .. 10. Name___01¥de el A S e X
2. No. . XSEYENE- & §1 0 48 500 ary) TV No ot St Salie ; 2ov So oA e AN I D
SiRank.s | IWERES . 508y Ao dei 50 5L il 123 ARanI'\: ______________________________________________________
4. Org.___ o, T 3404k Xuf. . ... issaOre: ¥ e ¢ oiiee S
9. D.DL. S T R R e 14N (e D D A RN =
6. C.D. i SRS v Sl RS e (D BeasEE R 3 38 it ARG TN
Discrepancy found upon disinterment
7. Grave No._3yss . DECH. LIl S 155 Graye N IS Secl T A
8. BUOGEN S At ROWCSSY s oiss Mo p e e Tl e = T e Row:# < hr 0%
TR s O T xS ST O
18. Cometery wouge Argonne. Amer.Cty. . - 19. Commune or toWwn Ramegne-sons-tentfaus
20. Dept. ox County =~ - . HEousee . 2l.lCountry _“"_“m_“_hngnn,_ ________________ ?ﬁ?_
22. G.R.S, Hdgrs. Code No. . ! s S U U g5 G N L R N T G 1) - g St e
23. Disinterred (Date) - i e e e By e L S
24. Inscription on grave marker:
Name * @ $oppe liperss i 00 o R Serial No, _ddbie&l@ .~
Banl.s’ .. = RERUm o s o Ofganization, oo J4VEREMTL 2.
25. Was identification disc found on grave marker? -0 On body? I8
PREPARATION
26. What other means of identification ‘were on body? (If‘ no disc or other means of
identification on body, give description of body in detail).
Hom
27. ‘CQuAT: tonrofipodyss MY CRGEEERa S £ eEars Wi ecogTInaRIB, T i
28. Nature of burial Wocdem box, mwoifor: amd burlap =~ - :
29.

30.

31.

Any discrepancy noted upon examination of bedy, as compared with G.R.S. records
quoted above?

T e e e B O B e e e i o o e e e e e i e i e o e e 5 e 5 e e o o e el

Body.prepared and placed in casket: Date MoV 1 1951  py 4 %‘,T _______

Casgket sealed by



SHIPMENT . {Show actual marking of box.)

32.

33.

35.

36.

Designation of body:

Name . ____ U R e o A e __Serial No. 1461610 $%

Ramk, o5 b 4 | 4 3 R e Organization: ~ = i gim e amiih Tall oy 0 -

Consigned to:

Name of Permanent Cemetery peuss Argonne Amer.Cty.#1233.Romagne-soua-Hontfausony
VMeuse.

. Casket boxed and marked (Date)  HMev 1 1920 . By . -A G laue

(¥ &

I hereby certify that all the foregoing operations were conducted and

accomplished under my immediate supervision and that the report above
is correct. d

e el POLE .LJ'L (AL

Signature of G.R.S. Inspector _ <4 /. vaiu;
é

Remarks .

s T AT st A 4 T o a8 4 AL < i T B e b A

T PR I S SIS S P S

_____________ et o e e 5. . 8 e - e . S 4 et g B e L

37.

38..

39.

40,

41.

42.

43.

Shipped from point of Operatioﬁ: (Date)___ _NHav._1

To point of Concentration __

Convoyer.. W J:Rowyed. . .. - Signature Shipping Office{f-

By G.R.S. Representative.

Shipped from Railhead or Point of Concentration: Date

To Permanent Cemetery _

(GO ade, e deye o5 AR PO Ry Signature Shipping Officer

Received: Date

.................................. o . =

G.R.S. Repregentative

Reinterred. . Nov. 1,1921.  Meuse-Argonne Cem,#1232,
(Date)

Grave No,

Bt Blogok A. .. Row___58..

G.R.5. Representativ




1. . 8. Form No. lf"t,;im i*;,.;.‘?: -
2. Soldier’s ‘ 1461610 st
8, oo R NI BRI

Surname (in block letters) First Name and Initials

—_— e
A R B L L S e WA L b 5 A3 5 G B B B 0 S BIE 0 e 2
Rank Company Regt. or Corps
= '—-:..=-——-
R el A4 S A e 0 Bl e 05 & 9 Aa ST
Date of Death (‘ause, if known
,./‘
Gelwsy Lo ST L e b e ORI N Americen.-.... ...~
Date of Burial Cemetery
7. .. SRBEMORT | Tl ARDEGNES . ...
Town or Commune (in block letters) Department

Ebi G Bea00 l"a ..f.., ......... ’} ............

Grave No. Plot \o,.vor Letter
1 M
9. Name Peg? ..... Cross? . %..H dboard?
. Check Method i
10. Buried with Body? ...... Attaghed to Grs,ye Ingaxke#? yes.

‘Identificotion” Taz;
=t

I S up’ .U..}o.a.t E.

Map reference, if interment is outside of cemetery

............

L 13! thdron m.ax N.E Flmue.varuma :oad

Give name of Cl' aplain or Burial Officer

Slgned ....... C.M. Dm&hmy 595 153 -"‘{ s
Group. .. 2 .. Unit. 506 .G.



- Tre 4T

ctggso g A 8chards

G.R.SW Form #8-;  A.6.0, Liaison,

NN Date _4/10/20 . ., err ..
£

;é?ﬁemc. Fott G/R.8, Representative, A,G.0:

a'-'/ ﬁ’:._fglhbjec"tl Information required for G.R.Ss
AN :
J 1. Items checked are to be completed.

T?;: Strhang Are.

| Numbbr 1461610

Fitst name Olvia

Rank Put,

Company T

Organization 140 +af,

Date of déath Sept.29,1918

Cause Killed in action.

Emergency addrbss Charles Bird

Campbell, Mo,.
Relationship, Stepfather

Authority (C.C.) 458-1

Note: TIf this man is not dead show present
status, and in case of discharge, show date
and place. If case is under invesgipntdtn,

make notation to that effests \

7

CHARLES C. PTHRcE, §
" Colonel, U.S,Army, £ _
Ser'\f.icee

Chief, Graves Registratic
) NS-7133-N7H, : il



G.R‘Form No. 8; Central Records Liaison.

 Card I¥nt, 94879,
Memo For: G.R.S. representative. C:%’
SuBJECT : Information required for : 5

I. Items checked are to be compleie}" =

( ) Surname : ARR \‘% N
( ) Number : s \

( ) First name : ]6-191‘@10 N e,
( ) Rank: ¢ Pty

() Company : Lﬁ ivate

( )/Organization S o i g

( V), Date of death : 7 140tk Infantry

( Cause : 7 Ve,

( ) Place: ‘e | Bagreon.

Location of hospital :

Number » » 3

“Class JZ/
(\{)"Relahve // \
(v )~Relationship :
( ¥) Address : (

wa@%// /}’{/J{JWA

( ) Authority :

Cablegram No: 458 sub.per. 1

Telegram from :

dated :
() Reported to Washington :
C.C. Nos: -

(Underscore the ‘ official ” C. C s
( ) Remarks: s

/

Cuarres C. PiercEg,
Lieut -Colonel, Q. M.C., U.S. A.

Initials of reporter : ﬁf
g % -



» Pe_JEURCHEATEAU

G.R.8. FORYM NO. 16 |
‘ ' Date__10th .June 1919
RIPORT OF DISINTERVENT AND REBURIAL.
Remains of: 7/4[ J/ / 7
Numbew: 1461610

Name: ARR Olvie
Organization: qmkn

Rank:  pgnim
Unit

Diain@erment and Reburial made by Group:

From: (Give complete location)

Grave No, 42 B/A Cemetery

Disinterred (Date)

8th day 1919

Exermont Ardenmes 355E., E.302.28 W, 279 «68

Reburied (Date) in: (Give complete i //::: '
: F ¥ s 1
3 ¥ A.éf._-" ;
8th iMay 1919 Grave No, 132 Seet, 5L Plote 3 ¢ i s
JEMETERY “«1252 BT -

ARGONITE Al TT'IT.",ICAT" L Ll

ROMAGYE MEUSE

Report as to nature of orizinal burial and condition of body upon disinterment :

Rurial good Buried in uniform Rody Thadly dacprmosed

Was one identification tag found upon the body? Yes
What other means of identification were found on the body? ,5ng

.
)
-

1oLl g

Note:
If upon disinterment, offects arc found upon bodies, they will be promstly

the Effects Depot direct as is required by G.0. 170, G.H. 2, 1918.,
axamined for clues to identity in doubtful cases, notation

rted to Chief, Graves Registration Service.

gsent to
after being carefully

whereof will be made and repo
- R.H _TROSENTHAL
2nd Lieut. Q.M.C.U.8.A.
C.0. Group. = Un(J;.tU B

=

& s
Supgrvised by: Lt, Wilsor

FHI
HH






